MAIN ROAD BADA BAZAR  BHANDARA  -441904

CASH

GST.NO :

TAX - INVOICE

Rate

Taxable

value

S/M

20:35 hrs.

0.80 1  280.0079402*  350.0043  0.00SHUTTING  LAMEE  0.00

1.00 2  2295.0083438A  2,295.007  0.00LADIES PLAZO  CGD 2652/92  2,695.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

1.80

2575.00

Invoice Total :

RS. TWO THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED SEVENTY-FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  2575.00Total  2695.00